
 

 

 

DIVISION OF INSTITUTIONAL ADVANCEMENT/DEVELOPMENT 
  

Name Title Office # E-mail 

Andre Beasley 
Corp.& Foundation 

Relations Officer 601.979.1634 andre.m.beasley@jsums.edu 

Tammy Terrell-Brooks 
 

Special Asst. to the VP 601.979.0263 tabatha.terrell-brooks@jsums.edu 

Hope Creshon 
 

Temp. Receptionist  601.979.2835 hpc27@yahoo.com 

 

Larissia Crosby Comptroller 601.979.2947 larissia.y.crosby@jsums.edu 

    

Jean Frazier  

 

State Government 

Relations 601.979.4208 jean.c.frazier@jsums.edu 

 

Angela Getter  Development Officer 601.979.0976 angela.y.getter@jsums.edu 

 

Tiffiney Gray 
 

Grant Writer 601.979.0922 tiffiney.r.gray@jsums.edu 

 

Marlo Hardiman  Senior Accountant 601.979.0685 marlo.l.hardiman@jsums.edu 

David Hoard 
 

Vice President 601.979.2283 david.hoard@jsums.edu 

David Howard 

 

Manager of 

Information Systems 601.979.2356 david.c.howard@jsums.edu 

Carolyn Palmer Johnson 
 

Executive Assistant 601.979.1579 carolyn.p.johnson@jsums.edu 

 

Tiffanee Jones Accountant 601.979.1119 tiffanee.l.jones@jsums.edu 

Tangelia Kelly 

 

Associate Director of 

Annual Giving 601.979.1760 tangelia .t.kelly@jsums.edu 

Constance Lawson 
 

Development Officer 601.979.2357 constance.v.lawson@jsums.edu 

 

 

Johnyelle Lee 
Director of 

Advancement Services 601.979.0418 johnyelle.lee@jsums.edu 

Roosevelt Littleton 

 

Prospect Research 

Specialist 601.979.3731 roosevelt.littleton@jsums.edu 

 

 

Patricia B. Mitchell 

 

Asst. VP for 

Development 601.979.2941 patricia.b.mitchell@jsums.edu 

Dominic Thigpen Development Officer 

  

 601.979.0281 dominic.t.thigpen@jsums.edu 

Angela Tripp 

 

Manager of Gift 

Processing 601.979.2946 angela.tripp-wilson@jsums.edu 

 

Student Worker Desk                     

 

601.979.1866 

 

 

Vacant  Development Officer 601.979.6942   
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